
CAPSBC.ORG | (909) 723-1500

CAPSBC MOBILE SHOWER SCHEDULE 

November 2025

Must be a San Bernardino County resident

Operation New Hope
323 West 7th St., San Bernardino, CA 92401
8am - 2pm
Monday, November 3
Tuesday, November 4
Friday, November 7
Monday, November 10

Friday, November 14
Monday, November 24
Tuesday November 25

Inspire2Together
199 S. Arrowhead Avenue, San Bernardino, CA 92408
12pm - 3pm
Wednesday, November 5
Wednesday, November 12
Friday, November 21

We Reach Out Event
71829 29 Palms Highway, Twentynine Palms, Ca 92277
9am - 2pm
Monday, November 17

Shelter Court with San Bernardino Probation
Rialto City Park 130 San Bernardino Avenue, Rialto, CA 92376
8am - 1pm
Wednesday, November 19

Hinkley Community Care Day
35997 Mountain View Rd, Hinkley, CA 92347
10am - 4pm
Tuesday, November 18


